

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(//dd/c33)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u>-</u>

Office Use Only



400436661444

2024 OCT -8 *** 8: 08

Ø

RECEIVED

2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243	
Please use funds from the account Authorization Signature:	t 120210000160: <u>\$25.00</u>
Business (L21000278572 Document #
Walk in	Will wait
Certified Copies of the Articles Certificate of Status	of Organization
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit LLC Domestication INC CORP OTHER	_XAmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalConversionStatement of CorrectionMerger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign Filing
Fictitious Name	Partnership Reinstatement CORRECTION for a Foreign LL.C
Statement of Authority	Domestication of a Foreign Corp.
APOSTILCOUNTRY	Other
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243 Please use funds from the account 120210000160: \$25.00 Authorization Signature: Jan-Full L21000278572 **Business** Document # Will wait Walk in ___ Certified Copies of the Articles of Organization Certificate of Status **NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS** _X_ _ Amendment Profit Not for Profit Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director ___ LL.C Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal __ INC Conversion CORP Statement of Correction. OTHER Merger **OTHER FILINGS** REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS Annual Report Foreign Filing Partnership Fictitious Name ____Reinstatement CORRECTION for a Foreign LLC ___ Statement of Authority Domestication of a Foreign Corp. APOSTIL **COUNTRY** Other **EXAMINER'S INITIALS:**

.FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

2330 CLARE DRIVE

COVER LETTER

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	Registration Se Division of Cor				
CUBIC.		OPMENT LLC			
SORJEC	T:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	14,55	
The encl	osed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		JULIANO PERETTI			
			Name of Person		
		IC DEVELOPMENT LLC			
			Firm/Company		
		19790 W Dixie Highway,	Suite 411		
			Address		
		AVENTURA, FL 33180			
		City/State and Zip Code			
		juliano.peretti@theicdevelo	•		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)	
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	ail:		
JULIAN	IO PERETTI		754 301-3976 at ()		
	Name of	Person		me Telephone Number	
Enclosed	i is a check for th	e following amount:			
\$25.	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Addres	_	Street Address:		
	Registration S Division of C		Registration S Division of Co		
	P.O. Box 632		The Centre of		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

IC DEVELOPMENT LLC		
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I forida document number 1.21000278572	iability Company were filed on 06/1	5/2021 and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:	
a. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company here	:
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the inter new principal offices address, if appli		gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
• • •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u>	ET ADDRESS)	
		20
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		24.0
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON)		. CT
		\$ ₹
3. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the name oPthe new regist</u> e
gent and/or the new registered office addre	ess here:	69 - 1 - 8
Name of New Registered Agent:	DIANA C. GUERRERO, PLLC	
New Registered Office Address:	2235 NW 72ND WAY	
	Enter Florida street address	
	PEMBROKE PINES	. Florida 33024
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent-Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SOUZA, GABRIEL	19790 W Dixie Highway, Suite 411	□Add
		Aventura, FL 33180	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	MINGRONE, NILO	19790 W Dixie Highway, Suite 411	⊡Add
		Aventura, FL 33180	■Remove
			©Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Adđ
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
Yoatis	re date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
an effe	ctive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207
	f the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as nt's effective date on the Department of State's records.
cume	in senective date on the Department of State's records.
	manifes a delayed affective day, but not an affective time at 12:01 are an the audian of the The 00th day affective
is file	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the d.
ated	10/04/2024

Typed or printed name of signee